



4701

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	11	96650M	NUT, (M16)	1		
2	12	96651M	WASHER	1		
3		856031	FLYWHEEL	1	(Manual)	
3		835397	FLYWHEEL	1	(Electric)	
4		835399T	CHARGING COIL	1		
5	10	853536	BOLT, (M6 x 25)	2		
6		835387	LIGHTING COIL	1	(Manual)	
6		855944	LIGHTING COIL	1	(Electric)	
7	10	858530	BOLT, (M6 x 30)	4	(Manual)	
7	10	853531	BOLT, (M6 x 40)	4	(Electric)	
8	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AP		
9		835395	PULSER	1		
10	10	811188M	BOLT, (M6 x 16)	2		
11		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Wz	1		